

ITEM NO.7	COURT NO.9	SECTION
IIB		

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for	Special	Leave	to	Appeal	(Cr1.)
No(s).					
4560-4561/2013					

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2013 in CRLM 9029/2013,12/04/2013 in CRLM 10741/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AJESH GUGNANI & ANR.	Petition
er(s)	

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &	ANR.	Responde
nts(s)		

Date : 30/06/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Vineet Tayal, Adv.
	Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr.K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Gaurang Vardhan, Adv.
	For Mr. Amit Sharma,AOR(NP)

Mr. Jayant Sud, AAG  
Mr. Chirag Khurana, Adv.  
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

13	shall	The	order	passed	by	this	Court	on	10.06.20
	continue	till	further	orders.	The	petitioners	are	di	
	rected	to							
	participate	in	the	investigation,	as	and	when	called	
	.								

The  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
petitioners  
Parveen Kumar Chawla  
Date: 2014.07.01  
15:02:05 IST

ndent	of	shall	appear	before	the	Senior	Superinte
Reason:							

Police, Khanna, Punjab on 02.07.2014 at 11.00 a.m.

to place Learned counsel for the petitioners wishes

2

further material on the record of this case, as also to file a  
reply to the additional affidavit.

Prayer is allowed.

Reply as also additional documents are permitted to be  
filed within two weeks from today.

List after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar