

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.MP.NOS.13325-13326/2015 AND CRL.MP NOS.13328-13329/2015 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)No(s).4560-4561/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2013
in CRLM No. 9029/2013,12/04/2013 in CRLM No. 10741/2013 passed by
the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AJESH GUGNANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for modification/clarification and permission to file additional
documents)

Date : 12/08/2015 These Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions were
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Zorawar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Mr. Pinaki Misra, learned senior
counsel for the petitioners, we direct to list the criminal
miscellaneous petitions for consideration after two weeks.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS